Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB
Male 101
Male 104
Male 201
Male 209
Male 141
Male 123
Male 144
Male 131
Female 200
Male 111
Male 211
Male 113
Male 105
Male 162
Male 198
Female 203
Male 180
Male 159
Female 204
Male 170
Male 218
Male 129
Male 178
Female 118
Male 172
Male 185
Male 133
Male 219
Male 220

Country

GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
ALB
GRE

GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

Voio Race Series Bourinos 2025 Aywvag 9km

AHMHTPHXZ KAPAKOYAAKHX

KONZTANTINOX NANNOIMNOYAOZ

IQANNHZ ®YTIAHX
KQXTAXZ MAPOX

XAPHZ MIIAAY

NIKOAAOZ IAZONIAHX
BAXIAEIOX NATZIOMNOYAOX
MNQProx KOMEIAHX
OEANQ AO=APA

API'YPHZ WIANOX
KQNXTANTINOX TErO%
MEQPI10% NPABAX

FATMIR ALLUSHI

NIKOZ ®IAIOZ

OEOAQPOX KOTXAAIAHZ
OEANQ XMTYPOAAPH
AHMHTPIOX KOAIAX
AHMHTPHZ TXATKAAOYPAZ
OEOAQPA MIMOYPTXOY
AAE=ZANAPOZ WYPPAX
KQXTAZ MANATZA
MAQProx KATZIANHZ
MAOYTAPXOX KENTEMOZIAHX
EYAOZ=IA MATATPAINOY
HAIAYZ BOTIATZHX
AHMHTPIOX MMAAOZ
NIKOAAOZ KOYMITOYAHX
KONZTANTINOX KOAAIAZ
NIKOZ MAXATIPOIAQOY

ZAY TPEBENQN

DYNAFIT FREECE / ENDURANCE TRAINING SOLUTIONS

ZYAAOIOx APOMEQN KAI MEZOIMOPQN TXAPITZANHZ

>AY KOZANHX
Awavn

2AY ATIAY

AvefaptnTtog

OLYMPUS RUNNING CLUB - ORC

>AYKOZANHX

EAaooova

ATAAOI APOMEIX

START 9KM
0:00:02.136(00:00:00)
0:00:00.126(00:00:00)
0:00:01.753(00:00:00)
0:00:02.753(00:00:00)
0:00:01.753(00:00:00)
0:00:03.753(00:00:00)
0:00:03.136(00:00:00)
0:00:02.886(00:00:00)
0:00:03.136(00:00:00)
0:00:03.753(00:00:00)
0:00:04.633(00:00:00)
0:00:01.886(00:00:00)
0:00:04.753(00:00:00)
0:00:02.636(00:00:00)
0:00:04.633(00:00:00)
0:00:04.753(00:00:00)
0:00:05.753(00:00:00)
0:00:03.636(00:00:00)
0:00:02.636(00:00:00)
0:00:04.383(00:00:00)
0:00:05.753(00:00:00)
0:00:06.880(00:00:00)
0:00:07.753(00:00:00)
0:00:07.753(00:00:00)
0:00:08.753(00:00:00)
0:00:08.876(00:00:00)
0:00:04.633(00:00:00)
0:00:09.753(00:00:00)
0:00:09.753(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM
0:51:36.993(00:51:34)
0:54:51.133(00:54:51)
0:59:52.830(00:59:51)
1:00:37.620(01:00:34)
1:01:46.873(01:01:45)
1:02:39.033(01:02:35)
1:03:28.870(01:03:25)
1:04:23.623(01:04:20)
1:05:07.363(01:05:04)
1:05:44.123(01:05:40)
1:06:07.883(01:06:03)
1:07:08.610(01:07:06)
1:07:49.870(01:07:45)
1:08:35.120(01:08:32)
1:09:01.373(01:08:56)
1:09:01.863(01:08:57)
1:09:41.363(01:09:35)
1:11:11.620(01:11:07)
1:11:54.860(01:11:52)
1:12:04.110(01:11:59)
1:12:19.326(01:12:13)
1:12:59.870(01:12:52)
1:13:20.610(01:13:12)
1:14:14.610(01:14:06)
1:14:38.120(01:14:29)
1:15:06.610(01:14:57)
1:15:35.103(01:15:30)
1:15:50.613(01:15:40)
1:15:53.363(01:15:43)
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Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

139
207
187
154
134
174
135
192
214
130
153
145
136
181
147
190
183
166
125
126
175
212
194
143
184
216
151
179
128
196
103
122

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE

Name
XPIZTINA MHTPAKA
KATEPINA MIMINTEAH
HPAKAHZ MAZXATTANNIAHX
KONZTANTINOX TAZ0OZ
KPYZTAAIA KOYTZIMANH
XAOH Z0dIA BPABOZINQY
KYPIAKOZ AABAZAX
AGANAZIOX XATZHZHZHX
AHMHTPHZ ZAWAAHZ
NIKOAAOZ KEXAT'IAZ
API'YPIOZ X TAMOX
EATIAA TTAAANTZA
ANAPEAZ AIOAIOX
NIKOAAOZ MIMAANTOYMHZ
AGANAZIOZ MAMNATEQPIIOY
MAPIA XKAPTIQTH
AHMHTPIOZ MIMNOPABOZ
OEO®ANHX XATZHZ
OEOAQPOX KAPATEQPIOZ
BAZIAIKH KAPATEQPIOY
AAEZANAPOZ AOIKAAHZ
AYAA TMATTANTQNH
ZHXHZ MATMOYAIAZ
KAPMEN MIOYPTZOY
ZQH MIMOYPTZOY
SMYPOZ MAMAAHMHTPIOY
ZQH *KOY®H
MAPIA KOKKAAIAPH
KQONZTANTINOZ KAPAMIMETZ0Z
MAPKOZX KAPATTANNHXZ
AHMHTPHZ TPAMEZAZ
OEOAQPOX ZHI'PAZ

Club

Olympus Running Club- ORC

FPEBENA
Physiolab

A TpikAdAwy
2AY MpeBevwv
ARIS RUNNERS
01X

>AY TPEBENQN

YAY FPEBENQN

A.O ZEIPHNA T'PEBENQN
ALBadepo

>AY 'PEBENQN
>AY 'PEBENQN
ZAYK

YAY KOZANHX

>AY KOZANHX

>AYTpeBevwyv
>AY KOZANHZX

START 9KM
0:00:03.636(00:00:00)
0:00:03.636(00:00:00)
0:00:11.390(00:00:00)
0:00:04.133(00:00:00)
0:01:56.633(00:00:00)
0:00:11.753(00:00:00)
0:00:00.390(00:00:00)
0:00:11.390(00:00:00)
0:00:04.150(00:00:00)
0:00:10.626(00:00:00)
0:00:09.893(00:00:00)
0:00:09.393(00:00:00)
0:00:09.626(00:00:00)
0:00:09.893(00:00:00)
0:00:10.753(00:00:00)
0:00:11.753(00:00:00)
0:00:06.633(00:00:00)
0:00:11.753(00:00:00)
0:00:06.880(00:00:00)
0:00:10.376(00:00:00)
0:00:14.636(00:00:00)
0:00:04.150(00:00:00)
0:00:04.753(00:00:00)
0:00:04.753(00:00:00)
0:00:05.753(00:00:00)
0:00:06.633(00:00:00)
0:00:07.646(00:00:00)
0:00:10.626(00:00:00)
0:00:06.753(00:00:00)
0:00:07.753(00:00:00)
0:00:08.753(00:00:00)
0:00:05.133(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM
1:15:55.116(01:15:51)
1:16:08.620(01:16:04)
1:16:57.860(01:16:46)
1:18:12.606(01:18:08)
1:18:38.363(01:16:41)
1:20:12.863(01:20:01)
1:20:31.356(01:20:30)
1:21:19.356(01:21:07)
1:21:28.860(01:21:24)
1:21:38.110(01:21:27)
1:23:09.360(01:22:59)
1:24:06.373(01:23:56)
1:24:06.373(01:23:56)
1:24:55.626(01:24:45)
1:24:59.863(01:24:49)
1:25:01.116(01:24:49)
1:25:05.853(01:24:59)
1:25:34.873(01:25:23)
1:25:49.860(01:25:42)
1:25:49.860(01:25:39)
1:25:58.613(01:25:43)
1:26:38.610(01:26:34)
1:27:38.110(01:27:33)
1:27:44.103(01:27:39)
1:27:46.103(01:27:40)
1:28:35.110(01:28:28)
1:28:49.870(01:28:42)
1:29:56.853(01:29:46)
1:30:40.113(01:30:33)
1:31:20.103(01:31:12)
1:31:40.103(01:31:31)
1:31:40.103(01:31:34)
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Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
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Female
Male
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Female
Male
Male
Male

195
168
161
189
140
112
169
173
167
206
152
215
165
191
149
164
197
205
138
171
160
202
102
217
188
146
106
137
132
186
177
176

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
ESP
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

Name
AHMHTPIOZ KAPATTIANNHZ
AXIAAEAZ XEPIAHZ
KOYAA TZIDAIAQY
BAZIAHZ MOAYXPONIOY
NIKOAAOZ MIXAHAIAHZ
KONZTANTINOZ TKOYBAZ
XPHZTOZ XPIZTIANOZ
IQANNHX BPABOZINOX
XPYZOZTOMOZ XATZHZ
AHMHTPHZ KOYPAIZHX
MHNAZ ZMYPOINOYAOZ
AGANAZIOX APOz0x

YOB

AEQNIAAY XATZHMANATIQTIAHY -

KYPIAKH XAPIXH
NIKOAAOZ MAE=IAAY
ANAZTAXIA XATZHZHZH

MANAIQTHX =ZANGOIMOYAOX

ATNH ZIOT'KA

NIKH MANAAH
ANAPEAY WYPPAX
NYM®OAQPA TZIAOYXH
EYAITTEAIA NMONHPOY
KOZMAX MNAAKETAX
EYAITEAOX ZAPTKANHX
KONZTANTINOX MATPAX
rNQProx Moyziox
MARIA JOSE GOMEZ NUNEZ
PHIOPIOX AYTTHPIAHX
MAPIA KOKKAAIAPH
BAZIAHZ MAMAXPHXTOX
NIKOZ EM®IETZOIAQY
FEQPI10% EMPEX

Club

ANE=APTHTH

2AY KOZANHX

YAY peBevwv

2AY KOZANHX

2AY KOZANHX

2AY KOZANHX

YAY KOZANHX
Olympus Running Club- ORC
OdK ZEPPQON

Saucony Greece

ZAYK

START 9KM
0:00:08.753(00:00:00)
0:00:09.753(00:00:00)
0:00:03.636(00:00:00)
0:00:10.753(00:00:00)
0:00:10.376(00:00:00)
0:00:05.633(00:00:00)
0:00:11.753(00:00:00)
0:00:12.753(00:00:00)
0:00:12.753(00:00:00)
0:00:08.380(00:00:00)
0:00:09.893(00:00:00)
0:00:08.150(00:00:00)
0:00:12.753(00:00:00)
0:00:05.633(00:00:00)
0:00:06.880(00:00:00)
0:00:07.753(00:00:00)
0:00:11.886(00:00:00)
0:00:08.753(00:00:00)
0:00:07.880(00:00:00)
0:00:09.376(00:00:00)
0:00:09.753(00:00:00)
0:00:10.753(00:00:00)
0:00:10.753(00:00:00)
0:00:11.753(00:00:00)
0:00:12.753(00:00:00)
0:00:18.753(00:00:00)
0:00:10.376(00:00:00)
0:00:03.386(00:00:00)
0:00:13.636(00:00:00)
0:00:12.636(00:00:00)
0:00:07.380(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM
1:32:53.363(01:32:44)
1:33:38.356(01:33:28)
1:33:39.620(01:33:35)
1:33:53.366(01:33:42)
1:33:56.853(01:33:46)
1:35:48.853(01:35:43)
1:36:00.703(01:35:48)
1:36:40.360(01:36:27)
1:36:52.606(01:36:39)
1:37:16.360(01:37:07)
1:39:05.360(01:38:55)
1:39:05.860(01:38:57)
1:39:06.620(01:38:53)
1:39:08.850(01:39:03)
1:39:56.613(01:39:49)
1:40:41.860(01:40:34)
1:40:56.100(01:40:44)
1:41:36.360(01:41:27)
1:41:54.353(01:41:46)
1:41:57.600(01:41:48)
1:47:12.350(01:47:02)
1:48:03.856(01:47:53)
1:49:55.100 ()
1:49:58.100(01:49:47)
1:55:32.856(01:55:21)
1:55:36.110(01:55:23)
1:55:42.610(01:55:23)
1:56:35.600(01:56:25)
1:57:37.593(01:57:34)
1:59:30.353(01:59:16)
1:59:32.606(01:59:19)
2:00:07.346(01:59:59)
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Gender

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male

110
150
109
108
157
208
121
213
114
158
142
124
210
193

Country
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

MEPAXIMOZ AEITOX
AEZTOINA ZAAIKIAQY
MEQPI10X BAPBEPHX:

ANNA KYPOY

NIKOAAOZ TPIANTAGYAAOY
EAENH KQXTEA

IOANNA ®AX0YAA

IQANNA BOMZA

TAZA TZIAINH

XAPIZIOZ TPIANTA®YAAQY DNF
XPIZTINA MMNOTTANNIAOY
2TYAIANH KAZAKH
AHMHTPHZ PAAOMNOYAOX
NIKOAAOZ TKATZAZ

LEVKOVRISI RUNNERS

ZAY KOZANHX

2AY KOZANHX

2AY KOZANHZ
YAYK KoZavng

€AEVBEPOC TIEPTIATNTAS

START 9KM
0:00:18.753(00:00:00)
0:00:11.390(00:00:00)
0:00:11.753(00:00:00)
0:00:12.753(00:00:00)
0:00:00.886(00:00:00)
0:00:03.636(00:00:00)
0:00:07.380(00:00:00)
0:00:20.753(00:00:00)
0:00:20.753(00:00:00)
0:00:05.633(00:00:00)
0:00:21.753(00:00:00)
0:00:08.630(00:00:00)
0:00:04.633(00:00:00)
0:01:58.383(00:00:00)

FINISH 9KM
2:04:40.353(02:04:21)
2:05:28.863(02:05:17)
2:05:29.853(02:05:18)
2:05:49.093(02:05:36)
2:11:14.593(02:11:13)
2:11:19.846(02:11:16)
2:12:58.590(02:12:51)
2:13:13.593(02:12:52)
2:13:31.650(02:13:10)
2:19:33.590(02:19:27)
2:19:49.353(02:19:27)
2:19:49.353(02:19:40)
2:21:10.110(02:21:05)
2:21:14.860(02:19:16)




